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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 10-Sep-10 To Date: 10/09/10

Date In 21} Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Sep-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 / A /ﬁ 320
10-8ep-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 21:.00 /2} A ,,De/pt. 320
10-Sep-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 %A (Dept/ 320
10-Sep-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 CA (D( 320
10-Sep-10  6:01 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 CA ept. 320
10-8ep-10  6:01 1026 Venkanna  MAN EWK  MH 160 21:00 / cA /Dpt/ 320
10-8ep-10  6:01 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.3 CA /Dep’t. 80
10-3ep-10  6:01 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 OZ CA (Dgﬁt. 80
10-Sep-10  6:02 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5\ CA ,([e(f 20
10-Sep-10  6:02 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.:) CA /l{ef)f. 30
10-Sep-10  6:02 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5y CA ept. 80
10-Sep-10 6:02 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.‘ CA (Dept/ 80
10-8ep-10  6:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 O.S/ZA/ ng/ 80
10-Sep-10  9:00 2892 Laltu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 116 Cn Afc 275
10-8ep-10  9:00 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MaA 275 18:00 118 On Alc 275
10-Sep-10  9:00 2893 Diwakar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 115 On Alc 275
10-Sep-10  9:01 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Ale 150
10-Sep-10  9:01 2947 Sampath KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Afe 275
10-Sep-10  9:01 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Afc 275
10-5ep-10 9:01 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 116 On Alc 275
10-Sep-10 9:02 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
10-Sep-10 9:02 2949 Sanju KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 172 On Afc 130
10-Sep-10  9:02 2948 Puma KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
10-8ep-10 9:03 2886 Kumari KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 13
10-Sep-10 9:03 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 130
10-8ep-10  9:04 2333 Sreenu SM IV MA 275 18:00 1 82 On Alc 275
10-Sep-10  9:04 2602 Suresh SIM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 22 On Ale 275
10-Sep-10  9:65 1835 Laxmi SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Alc 130
10-Sep-10  9:05 2601 Ullasi SIM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Ale 130
10-Sep-10  9:05 1748 Simhachalam SIM CIv CO 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
10-Sep-10  9:06 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Ale 225
10-8ep-10  9:06 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 12 On Ale 225
10-Sep-10  9:06 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Afc 225
10-Sep-10  9:08 2962 Subhash chand PHA  CIV MA 275 18100 1 50 On Afc 275
10-Sep-10  9:08 2756 Shankar PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Ale 275
10-S¢p-10  9:08 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 73 On Afe 150
10-Sep-10  9:08 2884 Afezal BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 173 On Alc 150
10-8ep-10  9:09 2964 Chandra PHA Clv MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
10-Sep-10  9:09 2337 Santosh PHA Civ MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
10-8ep-10  9:10 2963 Kunti Pandi PHA CIv FH 1301800 On Afc 130
10-Sep-10  9:10 2759 Gello PHA CI\{ On Afc 130 .
10-Sep-10  9:10 2480 Narmada PHA  CIV On Afc 130
10-Sep-10  9:10 2757 Tula PHA CIE OCn Afc 130
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Date In 13 Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-Sep-10  9:11 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 ﬂ On A/c 150
10-8ep-10  9:11 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 L4 On Afc 275
10-Sep-10  9:11 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:.00 X On Alc 130
10-Sep-10 .11 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 4/4; On Ac 275
10-Sep-10  9:12 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 ‘14 On Alg 130
10-Sep-10  9:13 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Jé /BQ 149
10-Sep-10  9:13 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/C {Deft . 140
10-8ep-10  9:13 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 A " Bépt. 140
10-Sep-10  9:13 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/CA )ept/ 140
10-Sep-10 %14 1999 Lawmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ﬁ /Dept/ 140
10-Sep-10  9:14 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/c: Deft. 140
10-Sep-10  9:14 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 J/CA ‘Pz{ 140
10-Sep-10  9:14 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 l(éfq )&{ 140
10-Sep-10  9:15 2876 AmithSingh DEE T MA 300 18:00 /171 On Alc 300
10-Sep-10  9:15 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:.00 )A& On Afc 300
10-Sep-10  %:15 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ale 300
10-Sep-10 %16 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 {I)Tg geb/Work 130
10-Sep-10  9:16 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 {I/S:‘n On Alc 175
10-Sep-10  9:16 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 )/53 On Afc 175
10-5ep-10  9:16 2997 Bapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:.00 (1/53 On Afc 175
10-8ep-10  9:16 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 / 53 On - 130
10-8¢p-10  9:16 2498 Shadev Sha SHA CIv co 300 18:00 /renn (&ik 300
10-Sep-10  9:17 2689 BijayKumar BIJ PLU Co 300 18:00 1/92 On Alc 300
10-8ep-10 9:17 2733 Ravi B PLU MA 250 18:00 2/82 On Alc 250
10-8ep-10  9:17 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:.00 2/ OHT Job Werk
10-Sep-10  9:17 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIv MA 275 18:00 L-OHT Work
10-Sep-10  9:18 2735 VijayKumar B PLU MA 250 18:00 ?832 On Al
10-Sep-10  9:18 2966 Vibhitd BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 ,.}_/82 On Afe 150
10-Sep-10 918 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1/5 On Alc 225 -
10-Sep-10  9:18 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Afc 225
10-Sep-10  9:18 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR PAT MA 225 18:00 56 On Alc 225
10-Sep-10  9:19 2889 N Nagamalles ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 }/Work On Alc 250
10-Sep-10  9:19 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:.00 [l/Work On Alc 250
10-Sep-10  9:19 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 (]/ﬁ'ork On Alc 250
10-Sep-10  9:19 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 (}/Work On Afe 250
10-Sep-10  9:20 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 {l/W tk  OnAle 250
10-Sep-10  9:20 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 Work OnAlc 250
10-5¢p-10  9:20 1935 Salman ASH (CIv MA 275 18:00 J/%o Job Work 275
10-Sep-10  9:20 1356 B.Nagaraju ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 }/61 J ork 275
10-Sep-10  9:21 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 OHT On Alc 250
10-Sep-10  9:21 2952 Ahmed Sharee 1SH PLU Ma 250 18:00 OHT On Ale 250
10-Sep-10  9:2]1 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /HT On A/c 250
10-Sep-10  9:21 2943 Md.Asif {SH PLU MA 250 18:00 //;HT On Afc 250
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 12-Sep-10  To Date:  12/09/10

ek

Date In 13 Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Sep-10  9:00 1632 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 / CA (Dtﬁ‘.. 160
12-Sep-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /I/ A }p&/ 160
12-8Sep-10  9:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 fA }Z{ 160
12-Sep-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:.00 . {e A Pept/ 160
12-8ep-10  9:01 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 1690 18:00 &A ept. 160
12-Sep-10  9:01 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l/A (Dept/ 160
12-Sep-10 9:01 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 IZZA /D%p( 140
12-8ep-10  9:01 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 }/CA }?p/ 140
12-8ep-10  9:02 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 4 On Afe 300
12-Sep-10  9:02 2995 Nepal DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 4 On Afc 300
12-Sep-10  9:02 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 }/14 On Alc 300
12-Sep-10  9:03 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 53 On Afe 130
12-Sep-10  9:03 2997 Bapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 53 On Alc 175
12-Sep-10  9:03 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 (I/ 3 On Alc 175
12-Sep-10  9:04 2986 Basappa BSA PAI cO 300 18:00 /51)2 On Afc 300
12-Sep-10  9:04 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 12 On Alc 225
12-Sep-10  9:04 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 ‘1/ 12 On Alc 225
12-8ep-10  9:04 2965 WNagesh BSA  PAI MA, 225 18:00 2 On Alc 225
12-8ep-10 05 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 1800 / HT ob Worl 275
12-8ep-10 905 2989 Laxmi ARU CIv FH 130 18:00 - OHT JM 130
12-8ep-10  9:05 2733 Ravi BI PLU MA 250 18:00 Y73 On Alc 250
12-8ep-10  9:05 2735 Vijay Kumar BU PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/73 On Afc 250
12-8ep-10  9:05 2966 Vibhiti B PLU MA 250 18:00 }/7 On Alc 250
12-8ep-10  9:06 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 //4 On Alc 130
12-Sep-10 9 i CIv MA 275 18:00 /X On A/c 275
12-Sep-10 9 K CIVv  MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
12-Sep-10 130 18:00 Z;? Cn Afc 130
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MNM - Detailed Aftndence Rep  From Date: 13-Sep-10  To Date: 13/09/10

Date In §)] Name Cont Type Skill Wage Oaut Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Sep-10 900 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. - 160
13-Sep-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p/ 160
13-Sep-10  9:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 cA 22{ 160
13-Sep-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Bept, 160
13-Sep-10  9:01 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA ept. .~ 160
13-Sep-10  9:01 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA ' t. 160
13-Sep-10  9:01 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA " Dert. 160
13-8ep-10 9:01 2602 Suresh SIM v MA 275 18:.00 1 12 On Alc 275
13-Sep-10  9:02 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Ca &p&/ 160
13-8Sep-10  9:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA 3;;3/ 160
13-Sep-10  9:02 1043 Kamli MAN EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 CA )e{ 140
13-Sep-10  9:03 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /De{ 140
13-Sep-10  9:03 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pz/ 140
13-Sep-10  9:03 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ?/ 140
13-Sep-10 9:03 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA D/o/ 140
13-Sep-10  9:04 2881 Narayana BSA  PaAl MA 225 1800 I 12 On Alc 225
13-Sep-10  9:04 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:.00 P12 On Alc 225
13-8ep-10  9:05 2880 AbdulSattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Al 225
13-Sep-10  9:05 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Alc 225
13-Sep-10 905 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Alc 225
13-Sep-10 905 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Afc 150
13-Sep-10 9:06 2946 Niranjan KRU CIVv  MaA 275 18:00 116 On Afc 275
13-Sep-10  9:06 2893 Diwakar "KRU  CIV MaA 275 18:.00 116
13-Sep-10  9:06 2700 Krumurthi KRU CIV Co 300 18:00 116
13-8ep-10  9:06 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 72
13-Sep-10 907 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 67 150
13-8ep-10 9:07 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 275
13-Sep-10  9:07 2892 Lallu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 275
13-Sep-10  9:07 2947 Sampath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 &7 275
13-Sep-10  9:08 2885 Durga KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 67 150
13-Sep-10  9:08 2948 Puma KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 67 150
13-8ep-10  9:08 2887 Gello KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 67 150
13-Sep-10  9:09 2949 Sanju KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 67 130
13-Sep-10  9:09 2886 Kumari KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 67 130
13-Sep-10  9:09 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 67 130
13-Sep-10  9:09 2333 Sreenu SiM CIV MA 275 18:00 112 200
13-Sep-10  9:10 2494 Trinath SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 I 12 275
13-Sep-10  9:10 1835 Laxmi SIM IV FH 130 1800 1 8 130
13-Sep-10  9:10 2601 Ullasi S CIV FH 130 18:00 1 82 130
13-Sep-10  9:10 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV Cco 300 18:00 112 300
13-Sep-10  9:10 2934 Saraswathi SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 1R 130
13-Sep-10  9:11 2994 Bokul DEE 1w §yiviy S00—18-69 de 14 300
13-Sep-10 911 2995 Nepal DEE JTIL IGHE . _..n 1 14 300
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Date In m Nante Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Sep-10  9:11 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 114 On Alc 300
13-Sep-10  9:12 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 53 On Alc 175
13-8ep-10  9:12 2876 AmithSingk DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 153 On Ale 300
13-8ep-10  9:12 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 53 On Alc 175
13-8ep-10  9:12 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 153 On Ale 130
13-Sep-10  9:13 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc 250
13-8ep-10  9:13 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Afe 250
13-8ep-10  9:13 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 25G 18:00 I 61 On Alc 250
13-Sep-10  9:13 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc 250
13-8¢p-10 9:13 1779 Rajashekhar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Ale 250
13-Sep-10  9:14 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Al 250
13-8ep-10 9:14 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 166 18:00 1 67 On Alc 160
13-Sep-10  9:14 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 67 On Ale 160
13-5ep-10  9:14 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI CO 300 18:00 112 On Alc 300
13-S¢p-10  9:15 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 95 }bfWork 275
13-8ep-10  9:15 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 95 JobAWork 130
13-Sep-10 9:16 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV Cco 300 18:.00 1 50 On Alc 300
13-Sep-10  9:16 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 150 On Ale 275
13-Sep-10  9:17 2759 Gelle PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ale 130
13-Sep-10 %17 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ale 130
13-Sep-10  9:18 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ale 130
13-8ep-10 918 2733 Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Afg 250
13-8ep-10  9:18 2689 Bijay Kumar BI PLU co 300 18:00 173 Cn Alc 300
13-Sep-10 9:19 2735 VijayKumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Afc

13-Sep-10 9:19 2967 Binod BU PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Alc

13-Sep-10  9:19 2966 Vibhiti BU PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Afc

13-8ep-10  9:19 2737 Ramu BU PLU MH 150 18:00 173 On Alc 150
13-Sep-10  9:19 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT  Jgb Wo 275
13-Sep-10 9119 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT M 139
13-Sep-10  9:20 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  On A/ 250
13-Sep-10  9:20 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAle 250
13-Sep-10  9:20 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 I Work  OnAfc 250
13-8ep-10  9:20 2712 MdMahabook MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 I Work Ona/e 300
13-Sep-10  9:21 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 I Work OnAfc 250
13-8¢p-10  9:21 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 I Wok OnAl 250
13-Sep-10 921 2890 O.MNagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAlc 250
13-Sep-10  9:21 2891 Ramachandra ESA  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 Work OnAfle 150
13-Sep-10  9:22 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 56 Cn Ale 225
13-8ep-10  9:22 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
13-Sep-10  9:22 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
13-8ep-10 922 2731 M.SaimSen VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
13-Sep-10  9:23 2498 Shadev Sha SHA & CIv cO 300 18:00 1 Amph _~Tob Work 300
13-Sep-10  9:23 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA  CIV ph .~ Jo# Work 130
13-5e¢p-10 923 1935 Salman ASH CIv EQ"] Work 275

Audit
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Date
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10
13-Sep-10

In

924
9:24
9:24
9:25
925
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
926
9:26

D
1551
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1559
2337
2347
2964
2962
2217
2213
2341
2216

Name
Bikshapathi
Ramulu
Nagraju
Santosh
Simhadri
Chandra
Subhash chand
Anil
Bheema
Tutlu
Suresh

Cerulicu vy

\

Cont
SIN®
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PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
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CEN
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Crv
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CIv
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CIv
CIv
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275
275
275
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275
150
150
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep m Date: 14-Sep-10 To Date: 14/09/10

Date In 31 ~ Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Biock P Amount
14-8ep-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 / ~-Dept 320
14-Sep-10 6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 %A 320
14-Sep-10  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 /z/ CA / 320
14-Sep-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 %}A gp’/ 320
14-Sep-10  6:01 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5y CA / 240
14-Sep-10  6:01 2456 Rambing MAN . EWK MH 160 18:00 1.; CA /)eg/ 240
14-8ep-10  6:03 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.3 CA 210
14-8ep-10  6:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 lj CA ﬁ/ 210
14-Sep-10  6:04 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1:3 CA 210
14-Sep-10  6:04 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 15/ CA 210
14-Sep-10  6:04 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I.D CA )e/ 210
14-Sep-116' 6:04 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.y CA /29/ 210
14-8ep-10  6:05 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1.5% 53 On Afc 262.5
14-5¢p-10  6:05 2997 Bapan DEE . TIL MH 175 18:00 1.3 § On Afe 262.5
14-8ep-10  6:05 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1.5A:/ On Afc 450
14-Sep-10 9:00 2700 Krumurthi KRU Civ Co B 300 18:00 1 16 On Alc 300
14-Sep-10 9:00 2702 RBiswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:.00 I 16 On Afc 275
14-8ep-10  9:00 2946 Niranjan ~ KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Al 275
14-Sep-10  9:.00 2701 ‘ Vaskar KRU (v MA 275 18.00 1 16 On Alc 275
14-Sep-10  9:01 2947 Sampath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Alc 275
14-8ep-10 9:01 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 89 él/dﬁ_’?)rk 275
14-Sep-10  9:01 2892 Lallu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 8% /Jebﬁrk 275 T
14-Sep-10  9:01 2885 Durga KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 85 };wﬁ:k 150
14-Sep-10  9:02 2886 Kumari KRU CIV  FH 130 13:00 116 OnAle 13 QY
14-Sep-10  9:02 2887 Gello KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Alc 154
14-Sep-10  9:02 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 i6 On Afc 150
14-Sep-10  9:02 2948 Puma KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Alc 150
14-Sep-10  9:02 2707 Kumni KRU CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 130
14-Sep-10  9:03 2949 Sanju KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 89 Ji ork 130
14-Sep-10  9:03 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 85 . Jgk/ﬁ'k 136
14-Sep-10  9:03 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 53 On Alc 300
14-Sep-10  9:03 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 53 On Alc 300
14-8ep-10 9:03 2994 Bokul PEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 53 On Afc 300
14-Sep-10 9:04 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 53 On Alc 175
14-8ep-10  9:04 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Afe 130
14-Sep-10  9:05 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
14-Sep-10  9:06 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV CO 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
14-Sep-10  9:07 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 I 50 On Afc 130
14-S¢p-10 9:11 2333 Sreenu SIM CIv Ma 275 1800 1 OHT On Alc 275
14-Sep-10  9:11 1748 Simhachalam SIM CIv co - 300 18:00 1 OHT On Al 300
14-Sep-10 9:11 2602 Suresh SIM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 OHT OnAfc 275
14-Sep-10  9:11 2494 Trinath SINl CIV . 2:00 1 OHT OnAk 275
14-Sep-10  9:12 1749 MuraliPorida § :00 1 QHT On Afc 275

: Bl Audit
15 September, 2010 l ), (] - Page 1 of 3
Dafﬁ.. & [}Slg
Certitied by ' /. “Certified by: C i ."{¢ KED

Quafity~N ] Quantity (
-~ , W BY (Jm EIANIZN D
roject Mana /Engg. Asst. Manager-Admin Y

Madi & Modi clin Gl
& Moot Construcions IMndi & lwodi Constructions T Rl HOMES

iy &




L
Y

Date In ID Name Cont Type ~ SkilL Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

14-Sep-10  9:12 1835 Laxmi SM CIv FH 130 18:00 I OHT On Alc 130
14-8ep-10  9:12 2934 Saraswathi SIM CIv FH . 130 13:00 1 68 On Afe 130
14-Sep-10  9:12 2601 Ullasi S CIv FH 130 18:00 1 68 On Afc 130
14-Sep-10  9:13 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
14-5¢p-10  9:13 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 139 18:00 1 53 On Alc 130
14-3ep-10  9:13 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 153 On Afe 225
14-Sep-10  9:14 2830 AbdulSattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 50 On Alc 225
14-Sep-10  9:14 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI ‘MA 225 18:00 1 53 On Alc 225
14-Sep-10  9:14 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI co ’ 300 18:00 1 506 On Afc 300
14-Sep-10  9:14 2951 Linga Raj BSA  PAlI MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
14-Sep-10  9:15 2879 Madhu BSA  PAIl MA 225 18:00 P 50 On Ale 225
14-Sep-10  9:15 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
14-Sep-10  9:15 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 53 On A/c 225
14-Sep-10  9:16 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnA/c 250
14-Sep-10  9:16 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnA/c 250
14-Sep-10  9:16 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL co 300 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 300
14-8ep-10  9:16 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT /{Work 275
14-8ep-10  9:16 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT /k% 130
14-8ep-10  9:17 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Al 250
14-Sep-10  9:17 2888 Sampath Redd ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Al 250
14-Sep-10 9:17 2890 ONagarasju ESA WEL MaA 250 18:00 1 82 Cn Afc 250
14-8ep-10  9:17 2891 Ramachandra ESA  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 82 On Afe 150
14-Sep-10  9:18 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA - 250 18:00 1 Work Onalc 250
14-Sep-10  9:18 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR X MA 250 13%:.00 1 OHT On Afc 2350
14-8ep-10  9:18 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 OHT On A/c 25
14-5ep-10  9:18 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CcO 300 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 300
14-Sep-10  9:19 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Afc 225
14-3ep-10  9:19 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
14-Sep-10  9:19 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 OnAfc 225
14-S¢p-10 920 1935 Salman ASH CIv MA 275 18.00 145 Job"Work 275
14-Sep-10 9:20 1356 B.Nagaraju ASH cCIv MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc 275
14-8ep-10  9:20 1513 B.Nagaiah ASH CIV MH 150 18:00 173 On Afc 150
14-8ep-10  9:20 2498 Shadev Sha SHA CIv CO . 300 18:00 1 Amph ork 300
14-Sep-10  9:20 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Amph ™ Job Work 130
14-8ep-1¢ 921 2412 Mangila DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 36 n Afc 150
14-Sep-10  9:21 2291 Mannem DBR CEN MA 200 18:00 136 On Afc 200
14-Sep-10 921 2290 Nagaraju DBR CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 36 On Alc 200
14-Sep-10  9:22 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1ca bt 140
14-Sep-10 922 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Ca /Deﬁ 140
14-Sep-10  9:22 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 137 On Afc 160
14-Sep-10  9:22 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 37 On Alc 160
14-Sep-10  9:22 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 37 On Afc 160
14-Sep-10  9:22 1026 Venkanna MAN EW 1 CA Dept; 160
14-Sep-10  9:23 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH  PY MA" HAE 150 On Alc 250
%
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Date
14-8ep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-3ep-10
14-Sep-10
14-8¢p-10

Cerii i({/i by

In
923
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
924
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:26
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

m
2941
2943
2913
2971
1551
2975
2974
1558
1559
2733
2639
2735
2967
2966
2737
2770
2995
2767
2996

Name
Md.Feroz
Md. Arif
Md.Abbu
Ghoush
Bikshapathi
Daya
Meganath
Ramulu
Nagraju
Ravi )
Bijay Kumar
Vijay Kumar
Binod
Vibhiti
Ramu
Poonam
Nepal
Mohan
Sapan

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions

Cont  Type
ISH PLU
ISH PLU
ISH PLU
ISH PLU
SIN  CEN
SIN CEN
SIN CEN
SIN  CEN
SIN  CEN
B  PLU
BI  PLU
BU  PLU
B  PLU
B  PLU
B}  PLU
DEE TIL
DEE = TIL
DEE TL
DEE TIL

Skill  Wage
‘MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 200
MH 150
MH 150
MA 200
MA 200
MA 250
co - 300
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
FH 130
MA 300
MA 300
MH 175

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

Atin Block Payment Amount

Certified by:

Asst, Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

A0 onak 250
F50  Onalk 250
¥’50 On Alc 250
2750 On Alc 250
X517 Onak 200
f/i On Alc 150
1/:1 On Ale 150
¥’51 On Alc 200
)A 1 On Ale 200
- On Afc 250
7 On Ale 300
4/7 On A/c 256
J/83 On Alc
82 On Ale 25
[1/82 On Afc A |
NS 14 On Alc 65
z§ 14 On Alc 150
0.5y14 On Alc 150
0.5} 14 On Al 875
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date; 15-8ep-1¢0  To Date; 15/09/10

o

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn  Block Payment Amount
15-8ep-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 g /ﬁm‘ 240

15-Sep-1¢  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00

240
15-Sep-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ; N . 240
15-8ep-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /Dcp/ 240
15-3ep-10  6:01 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 15 {{eg\/ 240
15-8ep-10  6:01 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 - L / 240
15-8ep-10  6:01 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 5 . 240
15-8ep-10  6:01 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ; ?p/ 240
15-5¢p-10  6:02 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 13:60 .)4 On Al 160
15-Sep-10  6:02 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 QA{ OnAfc 160
15-8ep-10 602 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5,CA Dept™ 80
15-8¢p-10  6:02 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 ;’ﬁ On Al 160
15-S¢p-10  6:03 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 % On Alc 160
15-Sep-10  6:03 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 (14 On A/c 160
15-8ep-10  6:03 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 24 On Alc 160
15-Sep-10  6:03 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 ﬂ On Alc 160
15-8ep-10  6:04 1030 Balu MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.5/40 On Alc 80
15-Sep-10  6:04 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 40 On Afc 140
15-8ep-10  6:04 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 10 9:00 0.5Y40
15-8ep-10  6:04 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5) 0
15-Sep-10  6:05 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 1 38
15-Sep-10  6:05 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 %
15-8ep-10  6:05 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 /
15-Sep-10  6:05 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 //33/
15-8ep-10  6:06 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 1/347
15-Sep-10°  6:06 2545 Menila MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 %’7
15-5¢p-10  6:06 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 %
15-8ep-10  6:06 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 NCA
15-Sep-10 6:07 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ’
15-Sep-10  6:07 1154 Badramma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 %
15-8ep-10  6:07 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 f
15-8ep-10  6:07 1038 Mangamma.T MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /l&/
15-Sep-10 6:08 2892 Lallu KRU CIV MA - 275 13:00 }l/t; i
15-8¢p-10  6:08 2893 Diwakar KRU Civ MA 275 13:00 ﬁ
15-8ep-10  6:08 2701 Vaskar KRU €IV  MA 275 13:00 /1/6
15-Sep-10  6:09 2946 Niranjan KRU Civ MA 275 13:00 ﬁ
15-8ep-10  6:09 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 13:00 )/7 On Alc 275
15-Sep-10  6:09 2885 Durga KRU CIvV MH 150 13:00 72 On Afe 150
15-8ep-10  6:09 2948 Purma KRU CIV MH 150 13:.00 {1/72 On Alc 150
15-8ep-10  6:10 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 13:00 11/72 On Afc 150
15-Sep-10  6:10 130 13:00 (/72 On Afe 130
15-Sep-10  6:10 150 13:00 I 150
15-8ep-10  6:11 13:00 84 275
17 September, 2010 Page 1 of 3 1
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Paymeit Amount
15-8ep-10  6:11 2949 Sanju KRU CIV FH 130 13:00 83 A0b Work 130

15-8ep-10  9:00 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 21:00 1.3 14 CnA/c 450
15-8¢p-10  9:00 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 21:00 19 14 On Afc : 450
15-Sep-10  9:00 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 21.00 L3 14 On Afc 450
15-8¢p-10  9:00 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 21:00 1.; 11 On Afc 450
15-Sep-10  9:00 2994 Bokul DEE TL MA 300 21:00 1.5y 11 On Alc 450
15-8ep-10  9:01 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 21:00 1.5} 53 On Alc 262.5
15-3ep-10 9:01 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 21:00 1.5V 53 On Ale 195
15-Sep-10  9:01 2957 Bapan DEE TIL MH 175 21:00 1.5) 53 On Alc 2625
15-Sep-10  9:01 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 21:00 1.5 53 On Al¢ 262.5
15-8ep-10  9:02 2965 WNagesh BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Afe 225
15-Sep-10  9:02 2830 Abdul Samtal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 53 On Afc 225
15-8ep-10  9:02 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
15-Sep-10  9:02 2884 Afzal BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 56 On Alc 150
15-8ep-10 9:02 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 56 On Alc 150
15-8ep-16  9:03 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 53 On Ale 225
I5-Sep-10  9:03 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA . 225 18:00 1 53 On Alc 225
15-8ep-10  9:03 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 1800 1 OHT ob Work 275
15-Sep-10 9:03 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT™ mork 130
15-Sep-1¢  9:03 2986 Basappa BSA  PAl cO 360 18:00 1 53 On Al 300
15-8ep-10  9:04 2333 Sreenu SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 68 On Alc 275
15-Sep-10  9:04 2602 Suresh SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 68 On Alc 275
15-8ep-10  9:04 2494 Trinath S Cly MA 275 18:00 168 On Alc 275
15-Sep-10  9:05 2601 Ullasi S CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT On Afc 130
15-8ep-10  9:05 1835 Laxmi SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 130
15-8¢p-10  9:05 2934 Saraswathi SIM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT On AJc 130
15-Sep-10  9:06 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Ajc 275 \J\
15-Sep-10  9:06 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afc 130
15-3ep-10  9:06 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 350 On Afc 275
15-8¢p-10  9:06 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 61 On Alc 130
15-3ep-10  9:07 2963 KuntiPandi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
15-Sep-10  9:07 2212 P.Hari PHA = CIv cO 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
15-Sep-10 9:07 2962 Subhash chand PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1,14 On A/ 275
I5-Sep-10  9:08 1356 B.Nagaraju ASH CIV MA 275 13:00 0.5/ 43 On Alc 1375
15-Sep-10  9:08 1513 B.Nagaiah ASH CIV MH 15¢ 13:00 S, 46 On Al 75
15-Sep-10  9:08 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 l?SI On AJ) 200
15-Sep-10  9:08 1935 Salman ASH CIv MA 275 13:00 0.8 43 }b{;k 1375
15-Sep-10  9:09 2974 Meganath SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 "1 51 On Alc 150
15-8¢p-10  9:09 1558 Ramulu SN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 5t On A/ 200
15-Sep-10 9:09 1559 Nagraju 18:00 1 51 On Alc 200
15-8ep-10  9:10 2713 Swamy 18:00 1 Work OnAlkc 250
15-8ep-10  9:10 2714 Amir JZ:00 1 Work OnA/c 250
15-Sep-10  9:10 2785 Laxman QOO 1 Work OnaAlc 250
15-Sep-10  9:11 2889 N.Nagamalles 3 ' WA 2O 18:00 ! 81 On Alc 250
‘ { Audit
17 September, 2010 Bager: o grrasterasteeest | Page2 of 3
Certif y PexT] w E.i)
\ Quantity
b Quasy” DT i-nq\‘o
roject Mananer. tngog.

BY 1}& !
| NILIGIRI HOMES |

A—

Asst, | nager-Admin

Modi j 5 i P& M
i & Modi Constructions Modi & Madi Constructionsf




Date In 51 Nante Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-5¢p-10  9:11 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 ﬂ On Afc 250
15-8ep-10  9:11 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MaA 250 18:00 l/ﬂ - On Alc 250
15-8ep-10  9:11 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 150 18:00 34 On Afc 150
15-8ep-10  9:12 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 //OI_-IT On Alc 250
15-S¢p-10  9:12 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 / HT  OnAfc 300
15-8ep-10  9:12 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 / HT  OnAlkc 250
15-Sep-10  %:13 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PA! MA 225 18:00 /1/801 On Alc 225
15-Sep-10  9:13 2694 VLakshmana VLR  PAI co 300 18:00 ' (I/Sl On Ale 300
15-8ep-10  9:13 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ;1//(;' On Ale 225
15-Sep-10  9:13 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 8l On A/ 225
15-Sep-10  9:14 2507 JayanthiPradh SHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 / ph Za(wzrk 130
15-Sep-10  9:14 2290 Nagaraju DBR CEN Ma 200 18:00 /?6 On Afc 200
15-Sep-10  9:14 2498 ShadevSha SHA CIV €O 300 18:00 (l/Am h  JobWork 300
15-Sep-10  9:14 2412 Mangila DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 )/3{? On Alc 150
15-8ep-10  9:15 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU  MA 250 21:00 1,5%30 On Afc 375
15-8ep-10  9:15 2941 Md.Feroz ISH- PLU Ma 250 21:00 L5}50 On Alc 375
15-Sep-10  9:15 2043 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 21:00 LS50 On Afe 373
15-8ep-10  9:15 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLWU MaA 250 21:00 151 50 On Afe 375
15-8ep-10  9:15 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MaA 250 21:00 : On Afe 375
15-8ep-10  9:16 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 21:00 «] On Afc 375
15-Sep-10  9:16 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 21:00 % OHT  OnAk 375
158ep-10  9:16 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 21:00 On Ale 373
15-8ep-10  9:16 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE  MA 250 21:00 On Afc 375
15-Sep-16  9:17 1813 Raju VPR ELE  MH 160 18:00 On Afc 160 |
15-Sep-10  9:17 2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 21:00 : On Afc 375
15-Sep-10  9:17 1779 Rajashekhar VPR  ELE MA 250 21:00 // On Alc 375
15-8ep-10  9:17 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 6 On Alc 250
15-8ep-10  9:17 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 68 Cn Alc 250
15-Sep-10  9:18 2951 Linga Raj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 % On Afc 150
15-Sep-10  9:18 2955 NSrinivasaRa BSA PAI  MA 225 18:00 )/5@ On Alc 225
15-8ep-10  9:18 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 1%:00 //; : On Afc 160
15-Sep-10  9:18 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 (1/6& On Afc 160
15-S¢p-10  9:19 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 ,x/; On Afc 275
15-8ep-10  9:19 2755 RamithBai GHA CIV = FY 130 18:00 5 On Ale 130
15-8ep-10 9:19 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 3 On Afc 250
15-Sep-10 9119 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:.00 5/5: On Alc 300
15-8ep-10  9:20 2735 VijayKumar BD  PLU  MA 250 18:00 }4 On Alc 250
15-8ep-10  9:20 2967 Bined B PLU MaA 250 18:00 )/73 On Alc 250
15-8ep-10  9:21 2999 Naganna GVK TIL MA 300 18:.00 Zi/';’ On Alc 300
15-Sep-10  9:21 2907 K.MNaresh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 73 On Afc 300
15-8ep-10  9:21 2908 P.Venkatesh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 73 On Afe 300
15-8ep-10  9:21 2909 G.Shivaji GVK § ; 73 On Afc 175
15-Sep-10 921 2910 Y.Swamy  GVK f xS0} gb 73 OnAk 175
155ep-10  9:21 2917 KlLaxmiNara GVK | AN 00 18:00 1] 73 On Alc 300
T ANE Audit
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 16-8ep-10  To Date: 16/09/10

- Date In J£)] Nante Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
[6-Sep-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /r{p:m . 160
16-Sep-10  9:00 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt. 160
16-Sep-10 9:00 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /136; 160
16-Sep-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt. 160
16-Sep-10  9:01 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1Ca J}ept/ 160
16-8ep-10  9:01 2556 Pantoor - MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ca % 160
16-Sep-10  9:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA 160
16-Sep-10  9:01 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA (De/pt./ 160
16-Sep-10  9:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /)ép( 160
16-8ep-10  9:02 2543 RBikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1CA )mtt/ 160
16-Sep-10  9:02 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CcA pt. " 160
16-5ep-10  9:03 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 140
16-Sep-10  9:03 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 i CA / 140
16-Sep-10  9:04 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA .Dg};f/ 140
16-Sep-10 9:04 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
16-Sep-10  9:04 2268 Richali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ep{ 140
16-8ep-10  9:04 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 P CA )ept/ 140
16-8ep-10  9:04 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1cCca )p/ 140
16-Sep-10  9:05 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Afc 300
16-8ep-10  9:05 2994 Bokul DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
16-Sep-10  9:05 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Ale 300
16-Sep-10  9:05 2767 Mohan BEE TIL MaA 300 i8:00 1 14 Cn Alc 3
16-8ep-10  9:06 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 114 On Alc 300
16-Sep-10  9:06 2997 Bapan - DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 14 On Alc 17
16-Sep-10  9:06 2996 Sapan DEE TiL MH 175 18:.00 111 On Alc 17,
16-Sep-10  9:06 2770 Poonam DEE TILL FH 130 18:00 111 On Afc 130
- 16-Sep-10  9:07 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI co 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
16-Sep-10  9:07 2951 LingaRaj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
16-Sep-10  9:07 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 50 On Alc 225
16-8ep-10  9:07 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 50 On Ale 225
16-8ep-10  9:08 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 53 Cn Alc 225
16-Sep-10  9:08 2965 WNagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 153 On Alc 225
16-Sep-10  9:08 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1353 On Alc 225
16-8ep-10  9:09 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Alc 275
16-S¢p-10  9:09 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Alc 275
16-Sep-10  9:09 2962 Subhash chand PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 6l On Afc 275
16-Sep-10  9:10 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 61 On Alc 130
16-Sep-10  9:10 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 61 On Alc 130
16-Sep-10  9:11 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Alc 275
16-8ep-10  9:11 2700 Krumurthi KRU Civ Cco 300 18:00 116 On Al 300
16-Sep-10  9:11 2892 Lallu KRU CQCIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Alc 275
16-Sep-10  9:11 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA ke O T WY, R 1 72 On Alc 275
16-3ep-10 9:12 2946 Niranjan I 72 On Alc 275
17 September, 2010 Page 1 of 3
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type SKill Wage Out Attn

16-Sep-10  9:12 2702 Biswamath KRU CIV = MA 275 18:00 1

16-Sep-10  9:12 2947 Sampath KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 1

16-Sep-10 @12 2705 Ravi KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1

16-Sep-10  9:13 2048 Puma KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1

16-Sep-10  9:13 2885 Durga KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1

16-Sep-10  9:13 2949 Sanju KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 1

16-Sep-10  9:14 2707 Kumni KRU CIV  FH 130 13:00 1

16-Sep-10  9:14 2887 Gelio KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1

16-Sep-10  9:14 2706 Madhana KRU. CIV  FH 130 18:00 1

16-8ep-10  9:15 2602 Suresh SIM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 OHT OnAk 275
16-8ep-10  9:15 2494 Trinath SIM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT OnAfk 275
16-Sep-10  9:13 2333 Sreenu SM CIV MaA 275 1%:00 1 OHT OnAk 275
16-Sep-10  9:16 1748 Simhachalan SIM CIV . CO 300 18:00 168 On Ale 300
16-8ep-10  9:16 1835 Laxmi SIM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 68 On Alc 130
16-Sep-10  9:16 2934 Saraswathi SIM  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 68 On Afe 130
16-Sep-10  9:16 2601 Ullasi SIM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 68 On Alc 130
16-Sep-10  9:17 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 OHT  OnAf 250
16-Sep-10  9:17 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 OHT  OnAk 250
16-Sep-10  9:17 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 OHT OnAfk 250
16-8ep-10  9:18 1779 Rajashekhar VPR FELE  MA 250 18:00 1 68 On Alc 250
16-Sep-10  9:18 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 182 On Afe 250
16-Sep-10  9:18 2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 T 63 On Alc 250
16-Sep-10  9:18 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 68 On Afe 250
16-Sep-10  9:19 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 82 On Ale 160
16-Sep-10  9:19 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 82 On Alc 160
16-8ep-10  9:19 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 182 On Alc

16-Sep-10  9:19 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 182 On Afe 250
16-Sep-10 920 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 I 49 On Alc 275
16-Sep-10  9:20 2755 RamithBai GHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Afc 130
16-Sep-10  9:20 2689 BijayKumar BI) PLU €O 300 18:00 173 On Ale 300
16-Sep-10  9:20 2966 Vibhiti B PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Afe 250
16-Sep-10  9:21 2735 VijayKumar BIiJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 73 On Afe 250
16-Sep-10  9:21 2733 Ravi B  PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Alc 250
16-Sep-10 923 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Al 250
16-Sep-10  9:23 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 OHT Work 275
16-Sep-10  9:23 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work™ On Ak 250
16-Sep-10  9:23 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnaAfk 250
16-Sep-10  9:23 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 OHT  JobWo 130
16-Sep-10  9:24 2052 Ahmed Sharee ISH  PLU = MA 250 18:00 1 50 _Q)nfck/ 250
16-Sep-10  9:24 2953 MdRafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 50 On Alc 250
16-Sep-10  9:24 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU Ma 250 _18:00 56 ST 250
16-Sep-10  9:24 2943 Md Arif ISH PLU MA 230 18:00 CHEE c 250
16-Sep-10 924 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 24 h Alc 250
16-Sep-10 - 9:24 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 aadit 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

16-8ep-10  9:25 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 / Tub  OnAfc 225
16-Sep-10 925 2695 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 //glub On Afc 225
16-8¢p-10  9:25 2715 MSrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 / Zlub  On Ale 225
16-Sep-10 925 2694 V.Lakshmama VIR PAI (O 300 18:00 / b On 300
16-Sep-10  9:26 2498 ShadevSha SHA CIV  CO 300 18:00 / ph _Job Work 300
16-5¢p-10  9:26 1356 BNagaraju ASH CIV = MA 275 18:00 /1/5:" " On 275
16-Sep-10  9:26 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA- CIV FH 130 18:00 / ph ob Work 130
16-8ep-10 926 1935 Salman ASH CIV  MA 275 18:00 /;m On Alc 275
16-Sep-10  9:27 1513 B.Nagaish ASH CIV  MH 150 18:00 %7 On Alc 150
16-8ep-10  9:27 2998 Dasharath ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 )/73 On Afc 275
16-Sep-10  9:27 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV  FH 130 18:00 }/7 : On Ale
16-Sep-10  9:28 1053 Badru ASH CIVv  MH 150 18:00 / On A/
16-Sep-10  9:28 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 Aﬁs /Jﬁg ek
16-Sep-10  9:28 2214 Suresh PHA CIv  MA 275 18:00 / '/Ark
16-Sep-10  9:28 2216 Suresh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 4 Job-Work-
16-8ep-10  9:29 2262 Paru PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 4 JobWog
16-Sep-10  9:29 2217 Anil PHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 3/; ] k 150
16-8ep-10  9:26 2218 Jagan PHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 1/4;/ }aﬁw 150
16-Sep-10 929 2261 Pramecla PHA CIV  FH ~136 m& é/ gﬁ}e{\ﬂoﬂc 130
] Audit
Certif; - - ...../.-)4-...-5'9““" N
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MNM - Cement Register Report From:

CementReg. No  Date

S
“Sep-10

£e

" 1058

&3

san

/R
—
=
v
7
ot
g

.%\;cj
-]
v v
o o

3
=
"

S

<

N
:\8
_— et
== —

-Sep-10

A
[ 3 W Lo Y o }

[} ) [ [)
w\g\;\g\g
[ N l\ '
. o’ ol

Lo B e ] L]

M
44;/ Kp 10
M

it

A

A
-
] 1
[42] [7,]
[v]
® F W \S
SN —
[== T = B =]

A
&¥
W
#k_.
[)
1] (1]
'? =]
g
[==] Laee ]

—
-y
)
p—
—
(=]

%
h
i
AN
) L]
(==}

10
p-10
ep-10

¥

by

-
(3]
(19

v
—
(=]

. 10
4-Sep-10

. 14-8ep-10

RN

¥
o o
&N
L ¥
—_
o o

u;\&
&
a

oL

o <

[+
T

EEEERLEEEN

N
n
=
7
R
(=

—

—_
%ig\

At

>

(721

0

:
K
f=-]

o
&
;
L
=)

[
B
KY.Q\
&
o
7
-~
=)

.'h
73
o
=1
0
—
(=]

s

10/05/10

Time Issued For

3,9'0/ Reecived

60
‘/9-95/' Plasterng
9

:10 }atchi'n g work

G15" ManHoles Work
(y()/ Paver's
ys Tiles Work
9:30° /Tilw’Work
935 . plgstering
545 Plastéring
4 o Prlaste'ring I coat
(_9:58 Plastering
/Oﬁ Patching work
10:200  Maghte Work
(LO?ZO" Patching work
y() P]lagerifg
ZQ}IO" PGC work
s RecEived
}35/ l/F:lastéring
9:40-7 " Tiles Work
945" Plastefing
}59/ B Patchifig work
9} - Plagen_ng I coat
10:00°  Cofipound Wall
10:05"" Pittar Work
")&40' Compound Wall
11:00 ’Recgsivféd

yﬂ— Mag Holes Work

11357 er i’rooﬁng Work
11:40' Plas(:aring
(?1(/ Pavers
5:30  Received
‘/924: Ti%ork
9:3 Marble Work
' Plasteﬁg -

s
A

- Patglﬁl work

bt
'\§
\ i

Plastering I coat
Pl@st(;ng
Patching work
P{BﬁWork
Road work
Con['._’pﬁmwvm
Bath Tub Fitting

To: 16/09/10

Cement Grade Block No
PPC
PPC Amphitheater
PPC 12

\ PPC 61
PPC 12
PPC 14
PPC 53
PPC 49
PPC 72
PPC 16
PPC 50
PPC 12
PPC 12
PPC 57
PPC 50
PPC 36
PPC
PPC Amphitheater
PPC 53
PPC 49
PPC 68
PPC 16
PPC 62

* PPC OHT

PPC 73
PPC
PPC 61
PPC 49
PPC OHT
PPC 61
PPC
PPC 53
PPC 53
PPC 49
PPC 68
PPC 16
PPC 72
PPC 57

EPC OHT

Quantity Issued By

20" Security

(/Security
/lﬁurity
/Z;Irity

Security

& Sy
s sy
3 -Security

B Securty
ecurity

3 urity

é:urity
<l/Security
dﬁcurity

Security

-16Security
ﬂécurity

' Z?/Security'
2 _Security
5(8€curity
‘-;69/ Security
2 _Security
S oot
_/2’ Security
Security

) (d/Security
)/écurity
/I/Security
}/Sﬁ:urity
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Cement Reg. No  Date
7 Jf;-‘sw-w
/ 14:86p-10
/jep-IO

5%

%EE

/h{Scp

5-Sep-10

N

b
[

1492~ ' %ép-m
493 <L$¢§ép-10
149, 15-Sep-10
149 5-Sep-10
149 6 ep-10
149 (:Ep-lo

~

29

(1}&{,,-10
5-8ep-10

1500 5-3¢p-10
4 : 25{;5110
502 ep-10

15:86p-10

ARG

(=]

50

RO ERTENES

1 16-8¢p-10
16Sep-10
416{9 16-8ep-10

A530 16-8ep-10
el

C{-_-':[llln..u vy

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions

Asst. Manager-Admin

Modi & Modi Constructions

Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
}5/;05/ Titss Work PPC 53 /Z/Security
16:40_—Tilgs-Work PPC 14 )Security
46 plestering PPC 50 }Seéun’ty
/9'26/ Batching work PPC 68 1, Security
27 TesWork PPC n ?-,5* Security
‘/9:_15/ Plastéring ~ PPC Amphitheater Security
10:00— " Plastefing PPC OHT )/ﬁu,r'ty

5 Gagolumns work  PPC 48 Mrﬁty
1035 Tiles Work PPC 73 ngéumy
ogo- Wafét Proofing Work PPC OHT (I/Securily
}5,0/ Paver's PPC 67 /TSecurity
}05 BgthTub Fitting PPC 53 (24¢curity
);50’ Plastéring PPC Amphitheater urity
a0 Rectived orC 200 Security
15:.06-~ Cogn.pound Wall PPC 43 1 Becurity
1346  Marble Work PPC 57 Security
}uy Tiles Work PPC 53 /sﬁ;my
{(62& Tiles Work pPPC 14 '(5/s€cun'ty
/w/ Tilds Work PPC 57 %Ecurity
915 piltar Work PPC OHT %Ecurity
92(9/ ’ P:Mglooat PPC 16 }Security
9:25 Plastéring PPC Amphitheater 2 Sedurity
/N’O/ Patching work PPC 61 ecurity
y{ Plastering PPC OHT ecurity
\}oa Patching work PPC 12 )/s%cuﬂty
10:20 P\gching work PPC 82 }Sécurity

35 iles Work PPC 12 /25ecurity
120 TilggWork PPC 57 ‘ Mﬂty
11,50 Patching work PPC 61 }Security
1200 Plastering PPC 72 J-Security

' ?/ PCEWork PPC 12 Geurity
/500/ M?nfl‘laes Work PPC 68 1 Security
15:38 TS Work PPC 14 / Security

540 Marking Coloums _OPC 51y v Security

3 4
1550 peewk tore CHERKED Security
/ f N
JecKED
CertifiedThy: i L -
F}gte... £ Ao voenan ¥5T TN Quant'lty
: I T\ )

1GIRI HOMES
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‘MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date:  16/09/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

i
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1786 detpit'Tecords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

yd
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1209 detailfecords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (EQEitk/ta'ﬂ/rccords)

Sum -198
Cement Grade PPC 4 L

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (261 /d'étaxl records)

Sum -159
Grand Total =357
Certifyed by
“\\. -‘---""‘"-t"
1 Certified by
Project Manager/Engg. -
Modi & Modi Constructions Asst, Maﬂager -Admi
in
Modi & Modi Consiructmns Sig...
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report  From Date:  10/09/10 To Date:  16/09/10

Contractor Name Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 11
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) © Sum 3
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 56
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil) (27 de Sum 67
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (16 detail rec Sumn

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (13 detail r Sum

Contractor Name CH.Adhisheshu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skitl' = MA (4 detail records) Sum

17 September, 2010
Certified by Certified by:

\ e —
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Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 45

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3.5
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH.Adhisheshu (Civil) (11 detail r Sum 13.5
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 12
Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma {Centering) (5 detail Sum 12
Contractor Name D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering) (4 d Sum 5
Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam {Carpenter) (4 deta Sum 6
Contractor Name Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Sumrmary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum i5
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) Sum 15
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

17 September, 2010

Certified by:
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Worker Skill MH

Summeary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 66
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 106.5
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 19.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (15 detail Sum 126
Contractor Name G.Venkatesh (Tiles)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Venkatesh (Tiles) (2 detail recor Sum 6
Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Surn 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summiary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (14 detail Sum 17
Contractor Name Md.Ishaq (Plumber )
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 225
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 22.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Ishag (Plumber ) (4 detail recor Sum 22.5
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
17 September, 2010 Page 3 of 5
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Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summaty for 'Contractor Name'= Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (7 detail Sum 17
Contractor Name P Hari ( Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 15
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (18 detail records) Sum 43
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 53
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (18 detail T Sum 53
Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil )

Payment Type - Job Work

Worker Skill CO :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (10 detail re Sum 10
Contractor Name Simhachalam (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

17 September, 2010

Certified by:

Asst. Manager-Admin
Project Manage, Engg. Modi & Modi Constructions
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 33

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simhachalam (Civil} (14 detail rec Sum 33
Contractor Name V.Arunamma (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Arunamma (Civil } (12 detaii rec Sum 12
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Cco
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (7 det Sum 18
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)
Payment Type On A/
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (6 detail Sum
Grand Total
Cert{{i d by
Certified by:

Project Mdnager’Engg. g
Modi & Modi Constructions

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions|
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Modi Construction
Nilgiri Homes,Rampally
Rent Record of Labour Quarters
From Date; 10.09.10 to 16.09.10
S.No.|QtrNo.| —Occupant Name Contractor's Name |Rent Tubelight| T.V| Fan|Music| Total
1 1 - Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 15 0l o 0 65
4 4 Vacant Company 0 0 010 g 0
5 5 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
6 8 Malu G.Mannem 50 15 ) 0 65
7 7 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 0120/ o 85
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
10 10 Shanker P.Harj 50 15 0120 o 85
11 11 Chandra P.Hari 50 15 0120 0 85
12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
13 13 P.Hari P.Hari 50 15 0|20 0 85
14 14 Sriny Simhachalam 50 15 0:/20] O 85
15 15 Tirupathi Simhachalam 50 15 30| 20 0 115
16 16 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
17 17 Vacant . Company 0 0 0! 0 0 0
18 18 Ganesh Simhachaiam 50 15 0|20 0 85
19 19 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
20 20 Trinath Simhachalam 50 15 0120 0 85
21 21 BPurga Kuru Murthy 50 15 020 0 85
22 22 Divakar Kuru Murthy 50 15 0|20 0 85
23 23 Suresh Simhachalam 50 15 0120 0 85
24 24 Vacant Company 3] 0 0:0 0 0
25 25 Vacant Company 0 4] 0| 0 0 0
26 28 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30|20] 0O 115
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 301 20 0 115
28 28 Rohith Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0] 0 0 65
28 29 Nepal Pradeep Kumar 50 15 010 0 65
30 30 Ghan Shyam Das Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 30] 20 0 115
31 31 Vacant Company 0 0 0| o0 0 0
32 32 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 0'o 0 65
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 0|0 0 65
35 35 Surya CH.Singamma 50 15 0| 0 0 65
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 0! D 0 0
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 0|20 0 -85
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 0/ 0 0 1]
39 39 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 0|20 0 85
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 85
42 42 Ravi Kuru Murthy 50 15 0! 0 0 65
43 43 Vaskar Kuru Murthy 50 15 020 0 85
44 44 Sarju Kuru Murthy 50 15 0|0 0 65
45 45 Store Reom Kishan Raj 50 0 0/ 0 0 50
46 46 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
47 47 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
: , CHECKED
Ceuliliad by Certified by: Quai/ N Lol Quantity
] BY \ AR
Prvowss By Project i nagef/Engg. 'Asst-mnagef'i\dm‘? rlf,l S
Modi & Modi Constructiong L oa-s 8 Modi Constructio




43

48

Vacant

Company 0 0 0[]0 0 0
49 49 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 0] 0 0 50
50 50 Viswanth . Kuru Murthy 50 15 0120 0 85
51 51 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
52 §2 Vacant Company 0 0 0l o0 0 0
53 53 Vacant Company 0 0 0! 0 0 0
54 54 Shanker G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0 0 65
55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem 50 15 0|0 0 65
56 56 ‘Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
57 57 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
58 58 Kali P.Hari 50 15 0! 0 0 65
59 59 Munnuruddin Md.lsag 50 15 0| 0 0 65
60 60 Vacant Company 0 g 0| 0 0 0
61 61 Simahadhri PHari 50 15 620 ¢ 85
62 62 Vacant Company 0 Y 0! o 0 0
63 63 Lal chand Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0.0 0 65
64 64 Sarju Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0|0 0 65
65 65 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
66 66 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
67 67 Vacant Company 0 0 ) 0 0
68 68 Vacant Company 4 0 00 0 0
69 69 Vacant Company -0 0 0| 0 0 0
70 70 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 G [20 0 85
72 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 85
73 73 Mengilal G.Mannem 50 15 30[20] 0 115
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0 0 85
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 50 15 30,20 0 115
76 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 30| 20 0 115
3475
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 10/09/10 ) To: 16/09/10

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc R
\w“ \3.\5-5 CHSingamma  ToollyTractor  APSAB3859 1360 1815 PRG.@ciion % .
x@x\ VS% -10 CHSingamma  Trolly Tractor  APSAB3859 %N\Mq 9:30—" Sgor Dust

wM\ ’ ,\%m&-s CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 a&m %m\ 4" Solid Blocks

81 “10-8ep-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 <1005 10:20 Water Tank

m“q\_ W Sep-10 CH Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5ABR3859 .\N:\u\ 1430 P vers™

Kw\m. ) “Sep-10 CH.Singamina Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 \G“Nu m,wm\ " Water. Tank

k\A 13-8ep-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 k‘_o . _@\ ater-Pank

m\wo\ \“m.%-_o CH.Singamma Trofty Tractor E.méummo % 7l ’ _um&q_.w\\

mm\_\a .&xﬂ%ﬂ._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor  APS 59 7:50 . '35 Debris

mAuN\ 13-8¢p-10 CH Singamma .H.Bmmuv.mﬁmm_. Ammm‘“% a - 855 -Debrig—"

83~ 14<Sep-10 : Trolly Tractor  APSAB3859 a 9:50 . Stone Dyst-

e Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 a _E‘b\\ 4" Solid Blocks

%m\ p- CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 % i _nM.No\ Vitrified tiles From PMR.

\m\. M\m\ ) CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 T ] TAS 6" Solid w_on_a.

mhﬁ\ r\_m“wm -10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 ‘VE\ % RedBricks

83§ \“ﬁﬁb._o CHSingamma  Trolly Tractor  APSAB3859 mmw §50 __StoneDust

mANc\ \eﬂmnu-s CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 1820 ‘ Hmmmo\\. ﬂc«wﬁn

Certified by

h

Project Manage _,mzn.c.
Modi & Modi ConSstructions

Certified by:

Asst. Maiager-Admin

Moci ¢ faodi Constructions

Quantity  Rate Units

1 510-Per trip
1 emm\”“_. trip

%b@\ " 0.9 PerPiece

A G ertip
1 170_Pertrip

n_“ 179—Per.trip
1 170 Perfip
1 170 -Per tri
T {0 verep
——— er wip
170 Per trip

!
1 170 Per trip
o _
<30T 0.9 PerPicce
I . 510 Pertri
1 510 Fertrip
¥.. 1.2 PerPicce
1 170 Pestrip
I— 170 Pertrip

ﬁ_\\‘ 170 Pertrip

Amount
510
170

306—

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
306
510
288
170
170
170
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MNM - Building Material Rates Report Yf M\f
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises '
Material Type Rate
A
Fine Sand BL VIJ T 128 / (ﬂw)
Supplier Name Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp U\l dej/
——

Material Type Rate

40MM Metal (Handcut) 1128 /
Stone Dust in cft 12.12 /

Cetitgdoy —} AdRgYOAS

Project Manager/Efgg.

Modi & Modi Constructions CKED
Qualiti Quantity
Asst. Manager-Admin 4 D
. . DT
Marli & Maodi Constructionsl BY d r-nq“

GIRI HOMES
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MNM - Outward Report From: 10/09/10 To:  16/09/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
S Sep-10  11:60 <Paramount Residency Fine-$and 109-€ 1 Load 1944~ APSAB3859  Seotfly Suresh
i 11 : : " 1y = - - . | S—
3 15-Seg=1~"  11:01 %a Residency Mai Hole cover Fr 2x2 [ Nos 1944 . APSAB3859  Secugity— Suresh
%\ 16:5ep10”  16:00 ¢ Prafy Sanitary Bath Tub _ ma 1945 —  AP29T5966 Securily Yakub
%\ ! _m.wm_\*c\ S&c\ﬂnﬁﬁa‘msﬁw \Wcau_dmma \28 G?. AP29T9966 maozmn%ll - {YaKkus

Certified by
\. Ceriified by:
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st Manager-Admin

Project Mana
‘ ger/Engg.
Modi & Modi Ooaw:cn:o:w
ki

: & wiodi Construction: |

e R v ey
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MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From:

Inward No Date

Time m_.:i:s.

10/09/10

Material Type

To:

Quantity Vehicle No

16/09/10

Delivered By Received By

Amount

\\:\ 10 1120 _Sri
mmp\_fm : _eg

-5 _
13 m-mﬂs“a
quvquﬁw.

oﬁmgmn

——

Project zm:wao«\m:mn
Modi & Modi Constructions

17 September, 2010

ferprises

a\&?\ BL VI
wamy Ente incft
m& $

wamy Ente Em:aosc
E:w Ente

Certified by:
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Asst. Em:mmmzyaai
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NEHmﬁw:Nm

c %GCA 91

400 AP _mtw:.w
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wﬁ\\

CHECKED

Security 36220.44 \
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2256
4848
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report grom: . 10/09/10

Inward No_

“7997¢

(=

ey

¥¥yée

S

SEER

0

o0

s

0

798~ 10:Sep-10 800 SOB Pirde I

Date Time Supplier  Category

Item Desc

ep-10 E Hari Hafa Tron
10-8¢p-10 " 19:20-Fepakshi ali
\_\?mmv-_o 30 JBifidal Iron & St
10-Sep=<10 @N\mm\nam\_.mon & St

10-Sep-10  19:20 Hari Hara Iron

B-MMM.\_S\GE Hari _\r_na.an
10-Sgp=10  19:22 Hari Hara Iron
10-Sep-10  19:23 E_E.\mmﬂm Tron
E.%on&o 50 Tirupathi Polym
105ep-10-  10:57 Tirupathi Polym
_o.waao 17:00 Bhagwathi Steel
_c,w,wvs\:“o_ Bhagwathi-Stcel
10-Sep-10 17:02 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:00 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:01 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:02 Bhagwathi Steel
10-8ep-10  17:03 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:04 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:05 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:06 Bhagwathi-Steel
10-8ep-1¢  17:07 w_smiwﬂﬂwﬂgn .

10-Sep- 17:08 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sgp-10  17:09 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:10 Bhagwathi Steel

10-Sep-10  17:11 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:12 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:00 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:01 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10_~+702 Bhagwathi Steel
<p-10  17:03 Bhagwathi Steel
10-Sep-10  17:04 Bhagwathi Steel

i

—
<

PRE Cement

\O,SM rope

\_E Plastic Cover

Black
\%ws%m&
\mEa.m.mE
Emaoa
Sponge-—
.Nm»\mm&m:
@b&aﬁga
\mcwm Planges
HDP] ucer
Nu_mmm“&“_»%

\Iw&ﬁﬂé blade

Gl Elbosw-
%ﬁﬂ Tee
educer-Tee
Q% T Tee

W\&:ﬁg
GLSecket i
o.moowmﬂ,.

GIS

To: 16/09/10

501

e

3/4%x6mm

.\:b..xm_s

m.-
2mx11er
sigle

500grams
a\\ma

\Mob»:ﬂ

32mm
25m
aﬂxwﬂs
%05\5

_Quantity Units  Brand_

20 _Bags
Jundles

6 MNos
Jreve
\A@
200Nos
504" Nos

Wo\m.E_&Om
251 kes

24 Nos
~ W.Z% i
Mmgoma
0 Nos

83 Nos

DCNo

2531
w.

%M}w.wm Suresh Security

%\N@m@om Yakub—" Secafity

Eu%@m Yakyb— Secupity—--

AP29T996- Yakub™™_Security
AP29T996 Yakub~ * Security
AP2OTH96  Yakub—""Security
AP29F996” YVakub  Security
AP29T996 Yagkub  Security

AP29T9%~Yakyb— Sectily

By Hand™" J.Buchhale—Security )

ByHand " J Buchhelt Secarity
ARIOVO9S Party Security
AP10Y995 Party™  “Security
API0V99S Party - Secuity
APIOV995 _ued\\\ﬂ Security
BE%; Party——"Security
AP10Y995 Party ~——Security
AP10Y995 Pary—-  Seunty
APIQV995 Party-— Security
APIOV99S Party” Security

" AP10V995—Party,_—-Security

AP10Y995 Party = Security
APLOM995 Pagy—"" Security
APHOVID5 Party Security
AP10M995 Party —— Security
E:o.%‘cm Party—— Security

%ﬂou@u\ Party Sequrity.
APLOVI9S Party—  Security
APYOVY9S Party Security

- AP1QV995-Piarty Security
AP10M995 " Party Security

APLOV995 " Party Secrity

17 September, 2010 - N
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InwardNo Date Time Supplier  Category  Item Desc Size  Quantity Units Brand = DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
\moa\_c.m%-_o 17:05 Bhagwathi Steel %..ﬁu_m\. 32x9" . Lub\ APIOVIYS Party Security
%\ 10-Sep-10  17:06 Bhagwathi Steel %w_m\ T %\ APIOV995 Party Security
va\ 10-Sep-10  17:07 Bhagwathi Steel GRNipple-- wﬁ\ — 379 APIOV995 Party Security
k\ " 10-Sep-10  17:08 Bhagwathi Steel i Eaa %ﬂ " 379 AP10V995 Party Security
&w\. 10-Sep-10  17:09 Bhagwathi Steel Q\ﬁ Ox4" 37¢—"" AP10OV995 Party Security
\wo@\ 10-Sep-10  17:10 Bhagwathi Steel g %n 379 AP10V995 Party Security
\mom\ 10-Sep-10  17:11 athi Steel 1Pl \Mw\E ! 379 .. AP1QV995 Party Security
g\ 10-Sep-10  17:12 Bhagwathi Steel ﬂ.\Hv&w 15mm ﬁ Em Party Security

806-  10-Sep-10  17:13 Bhagwathi Steel Ea\ 20mm o %@w Party Security
%@\_o.m%.g 17:14 Bhagwathi Steel Gl pi WWNB&A \ﬁﬁ\ " AP18V95 Party Security
¥\ 10-Sep-10- G..“m\o\ Sri Saisgnth-Har «K?Emm Shoe m__\ a3 AP29F956 Mgﬁcl . Security
Nwwm\ 10%Sep-10 1920 Veesam setty A a%gw Broom , 19703 AP29T996 Yakub Security
\m&\_ 10-Sep-10 _w\kxﬁmﬁ setty A Q%%aw 19703 AP29T996 Yakub  Security
\m@m\ E.Nﬁv% 19:22 Veesam setty A %miam.o_oE Ecw\. Zumoﬁbm. Yakub Security
\wow\ 10-Sep-10  19:23 Veesam mm&b B (5 Cloth E@\ Eeﬁm@@ Yakub— wooz..m@li,

809 ..S-mou%\\ 19:20 Srinivasa Traler den Thadakas ~—10 1 B Eﬂ%@@ AmammW\\ Security
Km“ 12-Sep-10  10:50 Shivambica Cer .\Zﬁgmuo B APISFASZ Pady— Security
ST 12:8epc 01051 Shivambica Cer Mudpise k_\ .@\\ | APISTAZS Party™ Security
vo\m 12-Sep-10 _ 10:52 Shivambica Cer Gull p V .w»m\ AP1STA2Z3Party_—— Security
s 13-Sepef0 9:30 Laxini Hardware BC Cement 50ke; By Auto—BR Chowd Secuffty

812 13-Sep:16~ 1030 Lakmi Gardware %@aﬁ &\ ByAuw”  BREIOWD SSurity
m\s\. 13-§ 12:00Véerabhadra Sw Solid B} mﬁxﬁx_ " 29— APOWE63” Party — Securdly
%\ G.@m%\c. 15:30 avi m&@w\ho Yﬂ.nuﬂ 50kgs .wu - Ewwvdu\m_ wE.Q\\\ modmmq
jite a.\a_io 18;00- Nayag Hardware qu . .\ﬂ.m\vwa_.: \Mm@h& Yakub—" Security
h\w\mm 14-Sep-10  10:30 Laxmi Hardware M‘s&_\wo: %_n Harist™ Security
&3\ 14-Sep-10 1031 Laxmi Hardware Lock yCycle  Harish Security
M& z-m%%\_ﬁwm Laxnyi Hafdvware Bi . ByCyele THarish  Security
316~ " 14-Sef10  10:33 Laxmi Hardware mcwoa\ _ ByCyole Harish  Security
WS\.E.m%.S 10:34 Laxmi Hardware ugg 400gms Ww\@&n Harigh— "~ Security
Wﬁ\ ) _m-m. .o .m.\wm LogatPurchase kﬁmsa ByHaid Vasastia  Seeurity
%\_‘w\ 158ep 10 }B00 Raj Lgwarsii Hard Nut-bolt i Em\‘ By Bi Sampath-— Beciinty

819~ 15-8gp<10  10:2¢-New Bhagath Tr Red Oxide 12kg 2 Pits— . w%\.”\mﬁams\ Security

20 G-w%w\_o Euo\.rmxam%ﬁaiﬁo Stinner - \Jk\wn.\m ww\mmwo Ea.%\\mmmcu@_ll

L CHECKED R,
- i 3 Py
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Time Supplier

81 _45%ep-10 1655 raﬁzﬁ
aﬂ\ G..Wﬁ\a\ ; \Iw&sn&
iﬂ@@g 14:20 Vasavi Sales Co

WN% _m-mmvwo 15:0 mm:.: Hafdware
15+ e&?_c 15:1 oupt-Resi
82 G.w ﬂE

&\\ m\m\wﬁc 5 T&.m_mﬁ_g

8267 15-8¢ E\_o Hm\ﬁ\w%mmszs
\@._.\ 15-8ep-10  18:20 Vasanth Trading

15-Sep-10 1821 Vasanth Trading.
\\.‘ 15-Sep-10  18:22 <mmm=_ rading
.&u\ 15-Sep 18:23 Vasanth Trading
G.m%-E 18:24 Vasanth Trading
m.mnﬁ.“o 18:25 Vasanth Trading

%\—mm@\ 10:30 Laxmi Hardware

Inward No

nﬁ 10:31 Laxrii Iw.ma\mn?.

Category  Item Desc

___ Size  Quantjty Unitsy Brand
\Wwﬁﬁmma_m O\w S.%

R ide
%ﬁaﬁ: 53 Grade 50kgs—

mﬁ:_:n‘
N;%Mn_ aom N.E..
Tube Light Set .\“
K..@SEE_
olvent-cement

1

heet Metal Screw
o
efdl Screw _Shs
Ox6:

Shfeet Metal Screw
Sheet Metal Screw 1\\u

x8mm
mﬁq_mmos tape \

Certifjjad by

Project Manag#r/Engg.

&
Sheet Metal Screw MW@E
Sheet Metal Screw %ﬁﬁ: .
mm
3
75x8

Certified by:
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Quali 5
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Bycycle Balu

882 Pary—
ycycle  Hemanth

APSAB38 Suresh-—

—
ByBike... Sursh

ATTT6 Y

\\Er@w% Balp_— Securiy

Security

s 5
Security
Segurity

- Secusity—

Secifity

AP29T996 Yalub—""  Seeurlly™

AP29T996  Yakub
AP29T996 Yakub

AP29T996_Yakab

AP297996  Yakub
AP29T996 Yakub
AP29T996 Yakub
ByBike Hiku

%.FE_@ ) Biku~"

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
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